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Description

For sale a house near the river.

Location:
Type:
House type:
Rooms:
Floor:

Size:

Land area:
TV:

Parking:
Terrace/Balcony:
Price:

5310

Jurmala and region / Melluzi
Private houses

New project

8

2/-

325.00 m?

1529.00 m?

Yes
Yes
Yes
To buy: 250 000 EUR

There are 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, large living room with a fireplace,kitchen and a garage.

The house has its own private beach, where It is possible to make a berth.

For sale house - first line near the river Lielupe! Riga - 20-25 minutes by car, Jomas street - 7 minutes by car.

Alina Merca

Rental and Sales Associate
GSM: + 37129642499,
E-mail: alina@mgroup.lv
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